
 Enter Code 

 

$154,900  Orting—Lovely updated Craftsman home, 3br + bonus room, large .25 acre lot, new deck, RV parking, detached storage 3102 

$425,000  Bonney Lake - 5 bd, office, 3.5 bath rooms, rec room, formal living room & dinning room, huge family room, Fireplace 2252 

$300,000  Spanaway—Beautiful home in gated Sporting Green Meadows, on private corner lot. 3 bdrm, 2.5 ba, plus bonus area 2272 

$75,000  Roy—Great peaceful location for your dream home. Beautiful 9.13 acres w/ fir trees & cleared areas 2302 

$195,000  Buckley—Great 1 story home, nice curb appeal, big shy 1/2 acre lot, front porch, open concept 2752 

$180,000  Buckley—Better than new! Update 1-story home, downtown Buckley. 4th bedroom could be family room 2802 

$105,000  Lakewood—Cute Bank owned 3 bedroom 1.5 bath with fireplace Detached garage. Large lot, good investment 3002 

$135,000  Tacoma—Super cute! bamboo Flooring, updated elect & plumbing, newer windows, updated kitchen & bathroom 4002 

$165,000  Bonney Lake—Ideal location, Beautiful community Lakeview Terrace. Great 1 story 3 bedrooms, 2 bath home 4042 

$75,000  Bonney Lake—Shy acre on quiet cul-de-sac of large lots surrounding property. Double wide manufactured home 4052 

$285,000  Buckley— Beautiful 2-story on shy 1/2 acre, fully fenced, landscaped w/sprinkler system, entertainment sized deck 4132 

$52,500  Sumner—This mobile home is better than new! Fully remodeled with 2 master suites, top of the line quality  4142 

$110,000  Auburn—ATT: Investors! Fixer house! Home features 2 large bedrooms on main,  1 bedroom downstairs 5002 

$300,000  Lakewood—Enjoy living, relaxing, entertaining in this magnificent home, 4 bedroom 2.5 bath, in a peaceful location 5302 

$700,000  Lake Tapps—Pride shows in this waterfront home! Open floor plan, beautiful sunrises, water view, entertainment decks 2852 

$350,000  Edgewood—Custom rambler on over 1/2 acre in desirable Edgewood on dead end street. 4br/2.25ba/2,767SF 4102 

$90,000  Tacoma—With a little TLC, this can be the cutest house in the neighborhood. 3 bedrooms with 1.5 baths, large family 4552 

$14,000  Federal Way - Move In Ready spacious double wide in 55+park of Kloshe Illahee  4602 

$215,000  Orting - 4 lg bdrms with walk-in closets, nicely updated kit w/cherry wood floors & slate counter tops, 2.5 ba 4402 

$550,000  Coupeville - Gorgeous high bank waterfront home w/western views, beautiful 3 br/3 ba, custom workmanship  4352 

  

We have rental homes too!  
                                                                                  **No Vacancies at this time**  

For 24 Hour Recorded Information & Addresses 

Simply Dial 1-800-735-5285  
And Enter the Four Digit Code Number 

Visit all of our homes on the web at www.TorilSellsHouses.com 

FOR A LIST OF BANK REPO HOMES ENTER CODE 411 OR GO TO 
WWW.WASHINGTONBANKOWNEDHOUSES.COM FOR A FREE LIST 

Looking for career opportunities with a top real estate team?  
Call Toril’s Team at  1-800-735-5285 and enter code 9999. 

FREE Market Analysis without having to speak to an agent  
www.washingtonmarketvalues.com 


